

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL (SEN. SEC

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, 1630765)

(CBSE School No. 20749)

(Under the Management of Shiromani Gurudwara Parbandhak Committee Shri Amritsar Sahib)

GANGSAR JAITU (Faridkot) (Pb.)

Phone: 01635-514452

E-mail: ggsps25563@gmail.com, ggsps_gangsarjaitu@hotmail.com

PG. 96.445PS | 5GPC | 2028-24 | CBSE-01

Dated 18-07-2023....

It is hereby certified that the following are the members of School Managing committee of Guru Gobind Singh Public School , GangsarJaitu Distt. Faridkot

S.No.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Address
1.	Adv. S. Harjinder Singh Dhami	Chairman	President SGPC	Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Amritsar
2.	S. Harbhajan Singh Masana	Co-Chairman	Sr. Vice President	Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Amritsar
3.	S. Sukhminder Singh	Member	Secretary Education	Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Amritsar
4.	Ms. Rajwinder kaur Dhillon	Member Secretary	Principal	Guru Gobind Singh Public School,Jaitu
5.	Prof. Tarsem Singh Narula	Manager	Rt. Principal	Guru Gobind Singh Public School,Jaitu
6.	S. Gobind Singh	Member	Principal	Guru Gobind Singh Khalsa College ,Bhagta Bhai ka
7.	S. Gursewak Singh Mann	Member	Principal	Alliance International School
8.	Ms. Gurinder Kaur	Member	Principal	Guru Gobind Singh Public School ,Maluka
9.	Ms. Harpreet kaur	Member	Teacher	Teacher at Guru Gobind
10.	Ms. Rupninder kaur	Member	Teacher	Singh Public School Jaitu Teacher at Guru Gobind
10.	Ms. Mohinderpal kaur	Member	Teacher	Singh Public School Jaitu Teacher at Guru Gobind
11.	Mr.Amandeep Singh Gill	Member	Parent	Singh Public School Jaitu Vill. Rameana
12.	Mr. Harwinder Singh	Member	Parent	KotheThrora Wale, Jaitu
13.	Mr. Gobind Singh	Member	Parent	Vill. Ukkandwala

Principal Guru Gol 'n ShPublic School Son. Sec.) u: 10 3765, chool No. 20749 Cangear Jaity Facily at (Pb.)